
WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2020-2021 

BUS ROUTE #1 PM 

 

Tues– Friday 

1:20 Pick Up @ Wheatland El  

1:25 Pick Up @ Bear River In Van 

1:40 Lone Tree (trans  to Laura) 

1:45 Youth Center 

1:47 E. Garryana & Camden 

1:50 E Garryana & Keenwood 

 

 
3:00 Pick UP @ Bear River (Tues – Fri)  

3:05 Leave Bear River 

3:20 3607 Spenceville Rd (just past CFW Rd 

3:29 E. Garryana & Grand 

3:31 E. Garryana & Kenwood 

3:33 E. Garryana & Terrace 

3:34 E. Garryana & Texanna 

3:35 E. Garryana & Camden Ct 

3:38 Lake View 

3:41 Chapel 

3:43 W. Garryana & Latana 

3:48 Youth Center 

3:53 3620 Spenceville Rd 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Parents picking students up from the bus stop must arrive 5 minutes before the bus arrival.   

**REQUIRED ESCORT ACROSS THE STREET BY THE BUS DRIVER 

 


